
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2015 - 2016

Mr. Marc Burnett Administrative 5027 mburnett@tntech.edu Permanent

Ms. Valerie Greenwood Administrative 5037 vgreenwood@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Martha Kosa Faculty 5101 mjkosa@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Bobby Adams Student sgapresident@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Elliot Mitzelfeld Student emitz12@gmail.com 2016

Mr. Elijah Fetzer Student 8696 emfetzer42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Brett Bolton Student babolton42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Peyton Miller Student pbmiller42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Caleb Walker Student 9428 cbwalker42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Molly Gore Student 9102 megore42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Trevor Jones Student 9535 tpjones42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. JR Davis Student jrdavis45@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Will Gabelman Student 8874 willgabelman2013@gmail.com 2016

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Marc Burnett

   CHAPTER 606 STUDENT MONIES ALLOCATION COMMITTEE

Campus 
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